		·	
	Re	questor's Name	
	Attomey a 2151 LeJu	ene Road, Suite 202	000002663290 -10/14/9801032002 ***1697.50 ***1697.5
	— Coral Gab	les, FL 33134	Office Use Only
		•	
	CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	ABER(S), (if known):
	1		
	(Corp	poration Name) (De	ocument #)
	2(Corn	poration Name) (De	nnnn2653290: locument#) -11/09/9801022006
			*****52.50 *****52.50
	3(Corp	poration Name) (D	ocument #)
	4	poration Name) (D	ocument #)
	(Corp	poration Name) (D	ocument #)
	☐ Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy
		☐ Will wait ☐ Photocopy	
	Mail out	wiii wait — Filotocopy	— Certificate of Status
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	The state of the s
	Profit	Amendment in a so	ector by \$425,000.00
	NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire	ector & \$425,000.00
	Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
iame valiab	Other	Merger	SECRE SECRE
	OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/S QUALIFICATION	C. TAX
Indate	Annual Report	Foreign	R. THE PER BEST OF BES
	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	C
erifye	Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
ใอ' กอ	wiedgement LCC	Trademark	KLEUND
y p.	Verifyer DCC	Other	
. <u></u>		A97000002835	)
CR2E03	31(1/95)		Examiner's Initials



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 16, 1998

MARIO R. DELGADO, P.A. 2151 LEJUENE ROAD, SUITE 202 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: OPEN MAGNETIC IMAGING OF CORAL SPRINGS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A97000002835

We have received your document for OPEN MAGNETIC IMAGING OF CORAL SPRINGS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1697.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The total fee to file this supplemental affidavit is \$1,750.00. We will need an additional \$52.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 298A00051254

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

## SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of Open Magnetic Imaging of Coral Springs, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 620.112, Florida Statutes.

The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is \$425,000.00

This 28th day of August, 1998.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalty of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Partner of Open Magnetic Imaging of Coral Springs, Ltd.

University MRI Management, Inc.-

By: Nelson Acosta

lts: President

INVOICE INFORMATION

O.M.I. \_\_<u>C.S</u>

Initials

Amt Due

Due Date 9/1

A/P Code